Very High Resolution Images
The BARCOREALITY 912 renders high resolution large screen images with
unprecedented visual fidelity
• Available in compact standard housing, as well as in easy-access
L-shape form
• Compatibility with workstations up to 3,200 by 2,560 pixels
• Horizontal autolock scan frequency range of 30-180 kHz
• 180 MHz RGB amplifier

Weight
150 kg (330,7 lbs)
Order information
BARCOREALITY 912
230 V R9040020
LIMO PRO R9828631
Executive remote control R9829960
Communication cables
• 5 m (16 ft.) R9827770
• 15 m (50 ft.) R9827560
• 30 m (100 ft.) R9827570
Ceiling Mount 808/1200
• with Pulley System R9827341
• without Pulley System R9827342
Features and Specifications
W1
W
L1 L2